Profit After Tax under Ind AS  306.37

Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)  0.29

Total Comprehensive Income as reported under Ind AS  306.66

	 C	 Reconciliation of equity to those reported under previous GAAP are summarised as follows:

Particulars Notes As at 1st April
2016 (Date of

transition)

As at 31st March
2017 (end of last

period presented
under previous

GAAP)

Equity as reported under previous GAAP  1,544.01  1,851.57

i. Impact of measuring investments at Fair Value through Profit or Loss  (2)(ii)  0.39  -

ii. Impact of measuring financial assets at amortised cost  (2)(iv)  (17.41)  (18.29)

iii. Tax effect of above  5.95  6.32

Equity as reported under Ind AS  1,532.94  1,839.60

Comprising:

Equity Share Capital  172.99  172.99

Other Equity  1,359.95  1,666.61

Total  1,532.94  1,839.60

Khadim India Limited
Annual Report 2017-18134

	 D	 Effect of Ind AS adoption on the Statement of Cash Flow for the year ended 31st March 2017 are as follows:

Particulars Notes Previous
GAAP

Effect of
transition to

Ind AS

Ind AS

Net cash flows from operating activities  309.07  -   309.07

Net cash flows from investing activities  (187.80)  -   (187.80)

Net cash flows from financing activities  (2)(v)  (186.49)  60.05  (126.44)

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents  (65.22)  60.05  (5.17)

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the year  83.80  (906.90)  (823.10)

Cash and cash equivalents at the end of the year  18.58  (846.85)  (828.27)

Notes

1	 Ind AS 101 mandates certain exceptions and allows first-time adopters exemptions from the retrospective application of certain
requirements under Ind AS. The Company has applied the following exemptions in the financial statements:

i.	 Property, plant and equipment and intangible assets were carried in the Balance Sheet prepared in accordance with previous GAAP
on 31st March 2016. Under Ind AS, the Company has elected to regard such carrying values as deemed cost at the date of transition.

ii.	 Ind AS 103 (Business Combinations) has not been applied retrospectively to business combinations that occurred prior to